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		What’s On

			
					Land of the Long, Long Drive
Friday 12 April 3:30pm
									
	
					Astrobiology Dome ‘The Mars Blueberry’
Monday 15th to Wednesday 17th April, 10am – 2pm
									
	
					The Pantoloons Present: Sherlock Holmes
Sunday 21 April
									
	
					Prima Facie
Friday 26 April 7:30pm
									
	
					Angel at My Table Sunset Cinema
Friday 26 April 7:30pm
									
	
					Nairobi Trio
Thursday 2 May 7:30pm
									
	
					Steve Carlin and the Rodger Fox Big Band
Saturday 4 May 8:00pm
									
	
					Harvest Moon
Saturday 11 May 7:30pm
									
	
					Hogsnort Bulldogs Goodtime Show
Saturday 18 May 7:30pm
									
	
					We Mavericks
Sunday 26 May 7:00pm
									
	
					NZSO
Schubert & Beethoven – Friday 31 May 7:30pm
									
	
					Good Bye, Lenin! Sunset Cinema
Friday May 31st 7:30pm
									
	
					NZ Highwaymen
Sunday 9 June – 2:30pm
									
	
					Cairo Conspiracy Sunset Cinema
Friday June 28 7:30pm
									
	
					Taste of Ireland
Saturday 13 July 7:30pm
									



		
	

		

	





	


			
				

	
		[image: Evanz Logo 400px]




Our Story

What's On

	FAQs

Gallery

Contact

Site Map





Meeting  & Conference Facilities

Wedding Venue

Corporate & Community Events

Trade Expos & Hall Hire

Shows & Theatre Performances





[image: Evanz Logo 400px]



	





		
				
					
					
		
			Facebook
		
	

© 2012-2022 Carterton Events Centre
06 379 4081
events@cartertonec.co.nz
Holloway Street
Carterton, Wairarapa
Aotearoa New Zealand
 
Gorgeous Responsive Mobile+SEO Friendly Secure Website by nectarine
					

				

			
		



	


	





							
								
			
				
					
						
						
						Know what's on at the Events Centre!
Join our mailing list to receive the latest news about the Carterton Events Centre and wider Carterton.
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					We've sent an email to confirm your subscription. Please check your email and look for the "Yes, subscribe me to this list" link!
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